VOLUME 13 NUMBER 4 SEPT.-OCTOBER 1973
I
d
when the unknown oscillator is ad-
justed to stop the motion of the
scope pattern, any errors in the
scope sweep drop out completely.
See Figure 2.

ments and noise problems unique to digital
systems. (20 min.)
90030- 784 90030- 787 Numbering Systems and Digital Devices
An examination of the binary numbering
system to aid in conversion of numerical
data to and from decimal, binary, octal,
BCD, etc. (25 min.)
Data Communications
Discusses basic data communications
terminology, component parts of a basic
communications network, and measure-
ment problems. (29 min.)
Product #
90030-
90030-
Option #
503
673
183A Oscilloscope Mainframe Adjustments
Calibration procedures for 183A/ B (25 rnin.)
1700 Series Service-Part 1
Review of controls and assemblies on
Model 1700A (14 rnin.)
1700 Series Service-Part 2
Block diagrams and schematics of DC-DC
converter power supply and logic-controlled
trigger circuit. (20 min.)
432A Power Meter Maintenance
Block diagram explanation of 432A
followed by maintenance and adjustment
procedures. (60 min.)
298
841OA/MllA Network Analyzer Service
Theory of operation of 8410A/8411A
followed by phase-lock loop and sampler
troubleshooting techniques. (23 rnin.)
8660 Series Signal Generator Service: Part 1
8660A/ B family block diagram discussion
followed by explanation of the function of
connectors, controls, light indicators &
internal assemblies. (23 rnin.)
5061A Cesium Beam Tube Replacement
Replacement of cesium beam tubes &
alignment. (30 min.)
5360A Computing Counter Maintenance
Troubleshooting procedures for 5360A and
Board Exchange Service Kit use. (27 rnin.)
5500A Replacing the Laser Tube: Service
Alignment and calibration of 5500A Laser
Interferometer plus proper operation,
troubleshooting and replacement of the
laser tube. (24 min.)
8050A Spectrum Analyzer Maintenance
Do-it-yourself maintenance of the 8050A.
(20 min.)
90030- 490
90030- 674
90030- 566
CRT Service and Troubleshooting
Review of cathode ray tubes: their
construction, adjustments and trouble-
shooting techniques. (18 min.)
Understanding HP Storage Scopes-Theory
Theory and operation of mesh-storage
cathode ray tube, plus use of operating
modes of storage oscilloscopes. (29 min.)
Understanding HP Storage Scopes-Service
Storage CRTs: common failures;
troubleshooting techniques, minor repairs,
etc. (37 min.)
90030- 704
90030- 664
90030- 449